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Highlight

Kinerja saham UNTR

cenderung menguat untuk

menguji harga 39.400 sebagai target
pertama pada level resistance,
dengan target harga tertinggi pada
harga 41.000 sebagai level resistance
disertai kinerja UNTR yang berada
dalam teritori uptrend

Lucky Bayu Purnomo

Research Analyst

(62-21) 2955 5777 ext.3512
lucky.purnomo@danareksa.com

Danareksa research report are also

available at Reuters Multex and First
Call Direct and Bloomberg

www.danareksa.com

Ver.1.630

United Tractors Tok (UNTR) 22010018 037400 He33400  Ls37100  Ce38526  VedBIM  Chgee1125{3%) -
115m
41267
pre)
4734
e
40202
0m15
auges
843
w
0070
804
s
w0072
ares
ars1s
37213
7007
6741
6474
6209
3542
ea78
5403
5143
iy
g1
34344
e
33012
3348
20
313
a4t
32481
2215

Ty T I NI
IU“T a 3 e :

Tas 26 a7 Tao o '\ T B F R foha e fsfe 7 2o @ 22 23 e far R T s e fie 20 1 F 1 ILJ W T8 T ol iz [is fie [i7 [ 19 122 23 T2a 25 (26 T8 o0 ot o N

[Farabotc 8109 An Raversal 802, 0.3

Kinerja saham UNTR

United Tractors Tok (UNTR) 22083018 0=37400  H=38400  L=3P100  C=30420  ved 2 Chg=et129(+3%)

Mo Arerags (0] 41799
s o 501 e
! voer
o0
e
oaes
o202
9535
1103
wisr
sesr0
fowi
ssor2
rs0e
rsss
srars
o0
heina
ver0s
s
sers
secs
otes
hasua
raons
o1z
fosee
w13
arar
eet
ses
3t
iso
0863
N N T D T B R IR e R T () 3 R R R R I ) T R 8 3 A U Y TR R R
b bl o ]
o B s o P s
e seen
—— 3623
18
e
s
fieon
ot
st
jie
25 [26 27 [0 P :. TRl T g B Ponsfens (e n7 o[22 23 e 27 28 [28 oo : BB F B Mpziafapspens o 1 27 8 [ |,:H‘LI e T5 © & [ [ 12 15 16 17 e [18 22 [23 24 25 [26 29 2o 1 :n
Rockx (o A 1
7\ . "
o TN PV vy ?
Ny | Y N o
\ - A AN .//\ —“;V‘Th__A_/’;,-/”'\\ -~ 11
\ "N [/ -~ N ~ °,
e ™\ —v-:_'./_ / her
\ '
A A 94
T 1% 27 o F Tl &7 @ [@ (1003 fid (56 I\"‘}Lﬂ T2 123 124 17 |28 [28 [30 P B ER W MINZMaMaNsfena o[ af7 @@z B 4 B 18 |8 [0 11 [12 [15 [16 [17 18 |18 [22 [23 [24 (25 |26 [28 [3a 1 |
Kinerja saham UNTR
Disclaimer

The information contained in this report has been taken from sources which we deem reliable. However, none of P.T. Danareksa Sekuritas and/or its
affiliated companies and/or their respective employees and/or agents makes any representation or warranty (express or implied) or accepts any
responsibility or liability as to, or in relation to, the accuracy or completeness of the information and opinions contained in this report or as to any
information contained in this report or any other such information or opinions remaining unchanged after the issue thereof. We expressly disclaim any
responsibility or liability (express or implied) of P.T. Danareksa Sekuritas, its affiliated companies and their respective employees and agents whatsoever
and howsoever arising (including, without limitation for any claims, proceedings, action , suits, losses, expenses, damages or costs) which may be brought
against or suffered by any person as a results of acting in reliance upon the whole or any part of the contents of this report and neither P.T. Danareksa
Sekuritas, its affiliated companies or their respective employees or agents accepts liability for any errors, omissions or mis-statements, negligent or
otherwise, in the report and any liability in respect of the report or any inaccuracy therein or omission therefrom which might otherwise arise is hereby
expresses disclaimed. The information contained in this report is not be taken as any recommendation made by P.T. Danareksa Sekuritas or any other
person to enter into any agreement with regard to any investment mentioned in this document. This report is prepared for general circulation. It does not
have regards to the specific person who may receive this report. In considering any investments you should make your own independent assessment and
seek your own professional financial and legal advice.

See important disclosure on the back of this report 1
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